County

Name

MOCRE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Blection

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Election

Type

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

Name

ADAMS , GLORTIA

ADAMS , ROGER WADE

COX,MARY STANSEL

WARD, JEAN

Party

Republican

Republican

Republiican

Republican

App
Received
Date

02/12/2024

02/12/2024

01/29/2024

02/12/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

202

202

201

301

Residence
Address

500 CHERRY
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

500 CHERRY
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 73029-
3010

1105 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-
5338

320 NORTH
BIRGE AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-2414

Selected -

FPCA/ABEM

ARBM

ABEM

ABBM

ABBM




