County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	Name	Party	App Received Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	ADAMS, GLORIA	Republican	02/12/2024	02/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	500 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	ADAMS,ROGER WADE	Republican	02/12/2024	02/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	500 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3010	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	COX, MARY STANSEL	Republican	01/29/2024	02/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	1105 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 5338	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	WARD, JEAN	Republican	02/12/2024	02/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	320 NORTH BIRGE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-2414	ABBM